
Solicitation Number:
Solicitation Name: 

Bid Opening Time:
Bid Opening Date:
Bid Opening Location: Rm 11.407

Psychiatrist via 
Telepsychiatry

$230.00 $375.00 $750.00

Psychiatric Nurse 
Practitioner via 
Telepsychiatry

$135.00 $250.00 $500.00

Bids Opened By: Date: 2/1/2018

Bids Tabulated By: Date: 2/1/2018

Bids Witnessed By: Date: 2/1/2018 CAR Date: 2/16/2018 BOCC Date: 3/1/2018

To award a contract to:

Posted: 2/5/18 11:00 AM Form Completed By: JDL

Sworn Statement Pursuant 
to Section 287.133(3)(a), FL 

Statutes on Entity Crimes

Regular 
Hourly Rate

Whitney Lucas, Corrections Financial Mgr.

Status:
Recommendation

Purchasing Manager/Designee recommends to the BOCC:

Jeff Lovingood, Purchasing Specialist

Jeff Lovingood, Purchasing Specialist

Overtime will apply after 40 hours per week at 1.25 times the regular hourly rate.

LocumTenens

Notes:  Per LocumTenens, Telepsychiatry fees are included and will include all software 24/7 support for the provider and for the County.  
Pursuant to Section 119.07(3)(M), Florida Statute, all document relating to this tabulation are available for public inspection and copying at the Office of Purchasing.

Public Notice of Recommended Award
PD 17-18.003
Psychiatry Services (with Telemed Option)

Name of Bidder(s)

Bid Form 
Completed 
& Signed

Bid Bond 
or Check

Drug-Free 
Workplace 

Form

Information 
Sheet for 

Transactions & 
Conveyances 

Certificate of 
Authority to do 
Business in the 
State of Florida

Acknowledge-
ment of 
Addenda

Bid Tabulation

Weeknight 
Call

Weekend Call - 
24-Hour Period

LocumTenens Y N/A Y Y Y Y Y

Service Type


	Sheet1

